011827

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 1 2051110914

*ANSHULI MODI Mother : SUNITA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011828  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 2 2051110539
BARI NIKHILESH EKNATH Mother : ASHALATA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011829

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 3 2051110541

*BAVISKAR ISHA KISHOR Mother : MANDAKINI
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011830  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 4 2051110543
BENDE HITESH KANAIYA Mother : MIRA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011831 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 5 2051110544
BHADANGE SACHIN ULHAS Mother : USHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011832 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 6 2051110545
*BHAVSAR SWAPNA SHRIKRUSHNA Mother : SWATI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011833

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 7 2051110547

*BHOJWANI NEHA MANOHAR Mother : JAYA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011834 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 8 2051110548
BHUTEKAR DINESH JAGNNATH Mother : MEERA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011835

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 9 2051110907

BODKE JAGDISH PANDURANG Mother : SHOBHA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011836 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 10 2051110911
BORSE NILESH RAJENDRA Mother : PRATIBHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011837  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 11 2051110550
*CHAUDHARTI UJWALA DEORAM Mother : KALAVATI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011838 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 12 2051110552
CHAVAN ROHIT RAJARAM Mother : SHAILA

YEAR/SEM

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

DATE

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011839  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 13 2051110553
*CHOUDHARY JYOTI SHARAD Mother : MALTI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011840  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 14 2051110555
*DESHMUKH RUCHA SUNIL Mother : SMITA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



011841

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 15 2051110565

*DHATRAK PRIYAMKA HEMANT Mother : MADHURI
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011842 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 16 2051110571
DHUMAL RAMKRISHNA BALASAHEB Mother : PUSHPA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011843

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 17 2051110572

*DIGHE BHAGYASHREE BHASKAR Mother : JYOTI
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011844 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 18 2051110566
DIGHE GANESH PUNJAHARI Mother : MATHURA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011845

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 19 2051110573

GAIKWAD PRASAD CHINTAMANI Mother : SHALINI
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011846 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 20 2051110575
*GANDHI DHVANI ARUN Mother : TARLA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011847

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 21 2051110576

*GUJALE SNEHA MAHADEV Mother : PRABHA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011848  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 22 2051110577
HOLKAR DEVENDRA KESHAV Mother : MANGAL

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011849 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 23 2051110579
*JADHAV ARCHANA DILIP Mother : JAYASHRI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011850  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 24 2051110581
*JADHAV KOMAL ASHOK Mother : MALINI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011851

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 25 2051110582

JADHAV MANOJ RAJENDRA Mother : SARITA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011852 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 26 2051110590
*JAIBUNNISA BEE R.A.KHAN Mother : MEHRUNISHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011853

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 27 2051110583

*JAWARE SUVARNA ASHOK Mother : NANDA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011854  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 28 2051110585
JOSHI HARSHAVARDHAN HEMANT Mother : SUREKHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011855

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 29 2051110586

KADALE CHETAN UTTAM Mother : VIDYA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011856  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 30 2051110587
KADAM AMAR VIKASRAO Mother : VINAYA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
I (105)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011857

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 31 2051110588

*KARLE CHETNA VIJAY Mother : SUNITA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011858  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 32 2051110589
*KARVE SHRUTAKIRTI KIRAN Mother : SHRADDHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011859

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 33 2051110591

KHEDKAR SAGAR DEEPAK Mother : KOKILA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011860 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 34 2051110592
KOLHE LALIT SHANKAR Mother : USHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011861  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 35 2051110593
KOTHAWADE VIVEK PRABHAKAR Mother : RATNA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011862 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 36 2051110594
*KULKARNI KRUTIKA KISHOR Mother : SEEMA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011863

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 37 2051110891

*MANKAR PRIYADARSHANI SHIVAIJI Mother : KAVITA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011864  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 38 2051110595
METKAR HARSHAL SANJAY Mother : CHITRA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011865

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 39 2051110596

*MHISDHUNE TRUPTI VISHANUPANT Mother : SUSHILA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011866 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 40 2051110917
MORE BIPEEN FULCHAND Mother : ANJANA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011867

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 41 2051110597

*MUJUMDAR ANUJA DILIP Mother : MANJUSHA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011868 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 42 2051110598
NAROTE SHRAWAN POPAT Mother : RAKHMABAI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011869

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 43 2051110599

*PARDESHI JANHAVI UMESH Mother : KIRAN
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011870  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 44 2051110601
PARDESHI SAGAR RAJARAM Mother : SAVITA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

011871 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 45

PATIL NILESH BHAGAWAT

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110602

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011872
*PATIL PURVA BHALCHANDRA

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 46

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110603

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S.INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



011873

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 47 2051110604

*PAWAR MONALI RAJENDRA Mother : RAJASHREE
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011874 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 48 2051110919
PAWAR NIKHIL SURESH Mother : ASHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011875

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 49 2051110605

RATHOD PRAVIN AVARAJ Mother : BABY
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011876  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 50 2051110607
*RATWANI KHUSHBOO CHANDER Mother : HARDEVI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011877  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 51 2051110608
*RATWANI VANITA SURESH Mother : LAXSHMI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011878  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 52 2051110609
*SABLE PRIYA PANDIT Mother : SUNITA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



011879

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 54 2051110611

SHINDE KETAN SHANTILAL Mother : RATNA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011880  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 55 2051110896
SHINDE SHIVRAJ DILIPRAO Mother : VARSHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011881  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 56 2051110613
*SONAWANE JYOTI RAMESH Mother : SAVITA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011882 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 57 2051110615
TADVI RAMEEJ LALMOHAMAD Mother : RASHIDA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011883

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 58 2051110618

*TIWARI VANDANA VIJAY Mother : BHAGWATI
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011884 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 59 2051110921
WANI DNYANESHWAR NAMDEV Mother : TARA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011885

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 60 2051114221

*WAZAT SHWETA SURESH Mother : SAVITA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032626  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 61 2051008758
BABAR MADHAVI SUDHAKAR Mother : SUVARNA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032627  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 63 2051008762
BANKAR ASHUTOSH PRAKASH Mother : SUBHADRA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032628  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 64 2051008765
BENDKOLI ARUN HIRAMAN Mother : SITABAI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT

Iv

(102)
(104)
(202)
(205)
(302)
(304)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032629  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 66 2051008772
BHAYBHANG RAHUL SUNTL Mother : SARO]

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032630 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 68 2051008774
*BIRARIS TEJASHRI ATMARAM Mother : SUNANDA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032631 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 70 2051008940
*CHAUDHARI DIMPAL PRAMOD Mother : RAJASHRI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032632 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 74 2051110659
DESAI MARGESH KAMALKUMAR Mother : CHITRALEKHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032633 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 75 2051110660
DESHMUKH VIKRAM PRAKASH Mother : YOJANA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032634  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 77 2051008865
DHINDALE ASHISH NAMDEV Mother : LATA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032635 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 79 2051008867
DUSANE CHAITANYA NARENDRA Mother : SAVITA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032636  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 81 2051008869
GADAGE VAIBHAV CHANDRAKANT Mother : SHAILA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
ITI (205)
ITTI (303)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032637  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 84 2051008871
*GANATRA KOMAL MAHENDRABHAI Mother : PUSHPABEN

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032638  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 87 2051110815
GOSAVI BHASKAR ASHOK Mother : RADHIKA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032639 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 89 2051008877
*HUNDAL SUKHVINDERKAUR PALSINGH Mother : PARAMJEET

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032640  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 96 2051008881
KATARE RAVIKUMAR ASHOK Mother : ANITA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(302)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032641  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 97 2051008883
KEDAR SAGAR SUNIL Mother : LATA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032642 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 102 2051008896
KOLI CHANDRAKANT DEVIDAS Mother : REKHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (202)
ITIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032643 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 154 2050905481
KOTULKAR SUYOG JAYENDRA Mother : USHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032644  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 104 2051008898
*LOKHANDE PRANJALI PREM Mother : SUJATA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032645 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 105 2051008899
MALT YOGESH RAMESH Mother : KAUSALYA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032646  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 111 2051008933
NASHIKKAR ASWAD JAYANT Mother : REKHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032647  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 117 2051008904
*PANDE HARSHADA SANJAY Mother : SANGITA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032648 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 120 2051110852
PATIL BHARAT BALU Mother : ASHABAI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032649  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 121 2051008907
*PATIL SNEHAL ARUN Mother : SUNETRA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032650 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 126 2051008911
*RANALKAR HARSHADA SHAM Mother : HEMALATA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032651 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 127 2051008912
RATHOD AJAMAL SITARAM Mother : DURGABAI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032652 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 129 2051008913
SALI AKSHAY KAILAS Mother : KALPANA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITTI (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032653 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 158 2050905545
SHAIKH WASIM YUNUS Mother : SULTANABANO
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032654  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 137 2051008925
SONAWANE SAGAR SUBHASH Mother : SUNITA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032655 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 138 2051008935
THAKKAR DIPESH RATANSHI Mother : TARABEN

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032656 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 147 2051008929
YADAV DINESH JAGDISH Mother : SHANTI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032657  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 65 2051008767
*BHADANE KOMAL KANTILAL Mother : MAYA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032658  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 67 2051008769
*BHOIR SUPRIYA LAXMAN Mother : VELHALI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032659 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 71 2051008776
*CHAUGHULE PURVA DEEPAK Mother : SANDHYA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032660  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 80 2051008868
DUSANE DHIRAJ PRAKASH Mother : SUSHMA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032661 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 82 2051008870
GADHE MAYUR GANESH Mother : JYOTI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032662 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 92 2051008930
*JAGTAP VRUSHALI SURESH Mother : MEERA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

ITIT (310)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032663 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 93 2051008755
JAYANT BHAURAO AWAZE Mother : MANDA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032664  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 95 2051008878
*KARNIK MEKHALA VIJAY Mother : ANAGHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032665 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 98 2051008886
*KHAIRNAR PUJA VIJAY Mother : VARSHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032666  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 101 2051008889
*KHAN JAFREENA CHAND Mother : MUMTAZ

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032667  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 103 2051008897
*KULKARNI POONAM SUNIL Mother : VARSHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032668  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 108 2051008900
*MORE SUPRIYA MANIK Mother : USHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032669  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 109 2051008901
*MUNOT KHUSHBU SUGANCHAND Mother : CHHAYA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032670  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 112 2051110850
NIKALJE SUMIT VIJAY Mother : SUNANDA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032671  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 114 2051008902
*PAGAR CHARUSHILA BHAURAO Mother : YASHODA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032672 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 124 2051008909
*PINGLE JAYASHRI SURESH Mother : SUNITA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032673 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 125 2051008910
*PINGLE SHITAL MOTIRAM Mother : MADHURI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032674  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 131 2051008914
*SHAH URVEE ANIL Mother : DIPIKA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032675 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 160 2051012941
SRIVASTAVA SANJIV Mother :

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032676  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 139 2051008926
*THAKKAR NIKITA DILIP Mother : SEEMA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032677  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 161 2050905461
THETE MANOJ DILIP Mother : ALKA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032678  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 140 2051110875
*UNDIRWADKAR SHRADDHA SUDHIR Mother : SHAILAJA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032679  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 143 2051008936
*WADWALKAR RASIKA RAJEEV Mother : BHARATI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032680  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 144 2051008928
*WAGH SUVARNA BALASAHEB Mother : SINDHU

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032681 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 85 2051110672
GANGURDE BHUSHAN PRABHAKAR Mother : ALKA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032682 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 115 2051008903
PALKHEDKAR SURAJ NANDKUMAR Mother : RATNA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032683 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 122 2051008908
PHANSALKAR SAMEER SANJAY Mother : SUJATA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032684 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 123 2051110855
PIMPARKAR RAHUL BALASAHEB Mother : BEBY

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032685 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 134 2051008916
SHINDE NIKHIL SHIVAIJI Mother : MEENA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032686  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 135 2051008923
SHINDE PRAMOD DINKAR Mother : LATA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032687 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 145 2051110879
WAGH VISHAL WAMAN Mother : MAYA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032688  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 72 2051008786
*DAREKAR ABHILASHA DEVIDAS Mother : RANJANA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



032689

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 73 2051110869

*DEEPA SINGH J.B.SINGH Mother : CHANDRAKALA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032690 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 76 2051008864
*DEVE SHEETAL SURESH Mother : SHOBHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



032691

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 90 2051110969

JADHAV SWAPNIL MILIND Mother : CHHAYA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032692 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 94 2051110837
KALBHOR SWAPNIL RAJKUSHAL Mother : REKHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(323)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032693 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 107 2051008931
*MEKHE HARSHADA RAVINDRA Mother : ARUNA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032694  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 110 2051110847
*MUNOT MONAL DILIP Mother : USHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032695 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 116 2051110899
PALSHIKAR MANGESH RAMBHAU Mother : SUNANDA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032696  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 118 2051008905
*PARAKH SHIKHA INDRAIJIT Mother : SUMAN

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032697  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 119 2051008906
*PAREEK POOJA MANGILAL Mother : SUSHILA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032698  BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 128 2051110860
SAKHARE LINESH RAMESH Mother : LALITA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032699 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 136 2051008924
SHIRSAT SANDIP DATTATRAY Mother : VIJAYA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032700 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 141 2051008927
*VAIDYA SHRADDHA PRADEEP Mother : SAMARTHINI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032701 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 148 2051008937
*YEOLE ANAGHA RAVINDRA Mother : PRATIBHA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032702 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 62 2051114033
BADGUJAR SHRIKANT VINOD Mother : SANGITA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (ouTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032703 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 69 2051110655
BORA SHITAL KANTILAL Mother : NIRMALA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429) (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032704  BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 150 2051012914
CHAVANKE HRISHIKESH SUDHAKAR Mother : SMITA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (330) (F) ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS
Iv (430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

(431) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032705 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 78 2051008866
DHONDGE KIRAN UTTAM Mother : JYOTI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032706 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 88 2051110884
*HANDORE SEEMA DAYARAM Mother : MANDAKINI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032707 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 91 2051110825
JAGTAP NILESH KATILASH Mother : RAMA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032708 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 99 2051110651
KHALKAR RATNAKAR SHASHIKANT Mother : MANGALA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



032709

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 106 2051110842

MATHURE SANKET SATISH Mother : SUPRIYA
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032710 BATCH: 152 SR. NO: 113 2051114034
NIKAM SHRIKRISHNA NIVRUTTI Mother : MEENA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(328)
(329)
(330)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE

(F) INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

(F) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGNT.

(F) ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS

(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032711 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 132 2051110866
*SHAIKH YASMIN SALIM Mother : RESHMA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429) (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032712 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 133 2051008915
SHETE SUSHIL KIRAN Mother : SUNITA

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429) (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032713 BATCH: 152  SR. NO: 146 2051110883
WAKCHAURE DEEPAK DEVRAM Mother : SITABAI

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S INST.OF MGNT.
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (329) (F) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGNT.
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (ouTOF 50)



